U-12 Mencom Corporation             |             1-770-534-4585             |             www.mencom.com
Cable G
lands &
 Adapters
U
Blind Plugs
Part Number Thread Type L H D1 D2 D3 Style
PG07-BP PG 07 6 14 8.5 6.5 5
PG09-BP PG 09 7 16 10 8 6
PG11-BP PG 11 8 18 12 10 7
PG13.5-BP PG 13.5 9 20 14 12 9
PG16-BP PG 16 10 22.5 16 14 12
PG21-BP PG 21 12 26.5 20 18 16
PG29-BP PG 29 14 30.5 28 25 20
Plastic Blanking Plugs
Part Number Diameter
(mm)
Thread Length
(mm) Thread Type Style
Gray Black
CRB-07PA CRB-07PASW 15 6 PG 07
CRB-09PA CRB-09PASW 19 6 PG 09
CRB-11PA CRB-11PASW 22 6 PG 11
CRB-13.5PA CRB-13.5PASW 25 6 PG 13.5
CRB-16PA CRB-16PASW 27 6 PG 16
CRB-21PA CRB-21PASW 33 8 PG 21
CRB-29PA CRB-29PASW 44.5 8 PG 29
CRB-36PA CRB-36PASW 55.5 10 PG 36
CRB-42PA CRB-42PASW 62.5 10 PG 42
CRB-48PA CRB-48PASW 69.5 12 PG 48
Metal Blanking Plugs
Part Number Diameter
(mm)
Thread Length
(mm) Thread Type Style
CRB-07 16 4.5 PG 07
CRB-09 19 4.5 PG 09
CRB-11 22 4.5 PG 11
CRB-13.5 24 6.0 PG 13.5
CRB-16 26 6.0 PG 16
CRB-21 32 6.0 PG 21
CRB-29 39 8.0 PG 29
CRB-36 50 9.0 PG 36
CRB-42 57 10.0 PG 42
CRB-48 64 10.0 PG 48
Blanking Plugs   |   Blind Plugs   |   PG Threads   |   IP68 Rating
Materials: Polystyrene
Materials: Polyamide
This insert is used to block a PCG or MCG style cable gland that is not currently in use, but is installed onto a panel. The Blind Plug will enable the cable
gland to seal to IP68. The Blind Plug is NOT for use in the EX style cable glands.
H
LL
ØD1 ØD3 ØD2
Cable Glands Accessories
PG Threads Cable Gland Plugs
Materials: Nickel Plated Brass